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10-13 UIOJ15 2024
OTkpbIThI Ky6ok Pecny6nvkn benapycb
BpecT, 10. - 13.7.2024
Event 6 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
10.07.2024 - 17:27 Startlist Semifinals
MupoBoWi pekopa 51.60 CECCON, Thomas ITA Budapest (HUN) 20.06.2022
Pekopg PB 53.81 UMBbIl, Hukuta BLR Gwangju (KOR) 22.07.2019
Pekopg, EBponbl 51.60 CECCON, Thomas ITA Budapest (HUN) 20.06.2022

KMC : 1:03.70 / MC :58.90 / MCMK : 53.68

Jopoxka  Pamunusa, ima
Semifinal 1

HANCHARENKA, Dzianis
HANCHAR, Ivan
NIASIUK, Andrei
SAVITSKIY, Andrey
BAHATKA, llya
MUZHCHYNIN, HLEB
BIALKEVICH, Dzmitry
SUVORAU, Yaraslau

ONO U WNPE

Semifinal 2

SAKOVICH, Yahor
TYMANIUK, Ruslan
SILCHUK, Dzianis
STASELOVICH, Viktar
HLUSHKOQV, Yan
SABALEUSKI, Dzmitry
APANASIK, Mikita
MAKOVIK, Aliaksei
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Reserves

MAROZAU, Yagor
KASIAN, ILYA

r’p paspsg CrpaHa KomaHpa

2009 KMC BLR  MwuHcK

2007 KMC BLR Brestregion
2006 MC BLR  MwuHckK

20056 MC BLR  MwuHckK

2008 KMC BLR Brestregion
2006 KMC BLR  MwuHckK

2006 MC BLR Minsk region
2007 KMC BLR Vitebsk region

2009 KMC BLR  MwuHCK

2005 MC BLR Brestregion
2005 MC BLR Brestregion
1994 MCMK BLR MuHckK
2003 MC BLR Minsk region
2003 MC BLR  MwuHck

2009 KMC BLR Brestregion
2004 KMC BLR  MwuHckK

2007 MC BLR  MwuHck
2007 KMC BLR  Grodno region
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1:01.23

1:00.98
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58.67
57.21
58.56
59.06

1:00.01
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1:01.33
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